

Pearl River Nauraushaun Swim Club, Inc.

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

www.pearlriverswimclub.com PO Box 42, Pearl River, NY 10965 Revised 2/14/24

Date of Application:/	/	
Name:	Primary Phone:	Cell / Home
Address:	Town:	State: <u>NY</u> Zip:
Occupation:	Employer:	
Spouse Name:	Spouse Phone:	Cell / Home
Spouse Occupation:	Employer:	
Primary Email Address:		
PRNSC bylaws as a family permane unmarried children who have not to living in the household who are not memberships are available to children	issued to the head of household. A heatly living together consisting of a hearned 21 by July 1 of the current year, self-supporting because of a permanen of the household that are over the gainfully employed and living permanents the self-support of the household.	ead of household, spouse, all , and all adult dependents tent disability. Associate e age of 21, a mother, father, or
Children (under 21):	DC	OB:/
	D	OB:/
	D	OB:/
be prepared to show a picture ident 2. Proof of Residency: Please provinclude your address within the Pe Blauvelt, or Orangeburg. Examples	ride two forms of proof of residency earl River Fire District, Pearl River S include a tax bill, electric bill, phon (75%) = \$81.28 (NY State Law require	in the form of bills that School District, Tappan, ne bill or water bill.
that I am at least 21 years of a Pearl River Fire District, Pearl	o in the Pearl River-Nauraushau ge and reside at the address sha River School District, Tappan, l of this signed application, proof	own above which is in the Blauvelt, or Orangeburg. I

Applicant Signature

Return forms to: Pearl River-Nauraushaun Swim Club, PO Box 42, Pearl River, NY 10965

for \$81.28, our name will be placed on a list of potential members. I understand that the waiting list may exceed three years. <u>I understand that my wait list payment is not</u> refundable. It is my responsibility to keep the Club informed of any change in my address